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5 Doug Worgan O A 26 44 43.02 19.01 38 39 37 246.03 Marlin 45-70 35
6 Karen Naughton LO C 33.01 9 20 6 6 25 11 110.01 Winchester 94 30-30 65
7 Des Prowse O AA 35.01 40 34 46 40 47 40 282.01 Winchester 92 25-20 9
8 Elizabeth Ellis LO B 0 37 34 15 23 44.01 24 177.01 Browning 218B 57
9 Ross De Thier O B 34.01 44 26 9 48 46 38 245.01 Winchester 1873 357M 37

10 Glenn Rickard O A 35.01 34 47.01 8 28 45.01 28 225.03 Winchester 94 30-30 53
11 Les Challacombe O A 32 18 25 43 38 41 47 244 Winchester 92 218B 39
12 Jacob Guinea O AA 47.02 42 36 34.01 36 47 23 265.03 Winchester 92 218B 21
13 Jim Cran O B 0 29 33 0 39 7 28 136 Winchester 92 32-20 61
14 Anika Howard LO B 34.01 15 44.01 0 45 50.01 39 227.03 Browning 218B 49
15 Raymond Zeimer O C 25 34 34 14 33 50.01 34 224.01 Chiappa 92 357M 55
16 Steven Hurley O AAA 47.01 47.01 31 36 47 46 49.01 303.03 Marlin 219Z 3
17 Craig Knox O AA 44.01 44 39 13 46 49.02 44 279.03 Marlin 218B 11
18 Carl Manley O C 13 46 32 31 37 36 45 240 Winchester 92 32-20 41
19 Jim Buckley O AA 39 36 41 24 34 48.01 37.01 259.02 Browning 218B 25
20 Kevin Barrington O AA 31 43 26 23 33 38.02 41.01 235.03 Savage 99 25-35 45
21 Paul Welsh O C 0 6 30 26 34 27 32.01 155.01 Rossi 92 357M 60
22 Tim Jones O C 33 41 33.01 0 46 23 30 206.01 Marlin 30-30 56
23 Tony Hilleard O B 8 21 18 36.01 13 45 31 172.01 Marlin 30-30 58
24 Cody Van Der Meulen j15+ C 32 43 40 17 45 47.02 41 265.02 Marlin 94 218B 23
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5 Julie Chesworth LO A 26 37 23 29 47 45.01 42 249.01 Marlin 218B 33
6 Peter Tulloch O AA 38 32 21.01 41 45 48 48 273.01 Winchester 94 30-30 17
7 Jim Ellis O AA 38.01 39 28 34.01 40 43 45.01 267.03 Marlin 218B 19
8 Stephen Ellis O B 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 Marlin 218B 66
9 James Hay O AA 45.01 48 40.01 44 43 49.02 46.02 315.06 Browning 65 218B 1

10 Rob Crosby O AA 0 47 36 45.01 28 41 40.01 237.02 Marlin 218B 43
11 Derek Hansen O C 30 35 30 15 41 41 33 225 Debuty 357M 54
12 Kerry Guinea O AA 42.01 37 37 24 48 45 42 275.01 Winchester 92 218B 13
13 Robert Luther O AA 40.01 48 40 36 44 49.01 25 282.02 Winchester 92 218B 7
14 Paul Dickson O A 12 43 18 6 24 16 16 135 Winchester 45-70 62
15 Don Chesworth O AAA 43 26 36 36.01 44 47 43 275.01 Savage 99 25-35 13
16 Shaun Peirce O B 21 39 41.01 38 45 44 30 258.01 Rossi 92 44M 27
17 Mick McDonnell O AA 40.01 46 0 27.01 29 45 45 232.02 Marlin 30-30 47
18 David Lord O B 38 44 38 33 45 46.01 8 252.01 Marlin 336 30-30 31
19 David Mitchell O A 28 42 41 41 14 47 45 258 Marlin 336 30-30 29
20 Robyn Barrington LO C 0 23 11 13 35 10.01 20 112.01 Marlin 218B 64
21 Graham Hildreth O C 20.02 0 4 15 41 44.01 32 156.03 Rossi 92 44M 59
22 Brett Prasser O B 36 33 33 20 36 46 23 227 Winchester 92 218B 51
23 Richard Otto O B 0 26 19 18 12 6 32 113 Marlin 38-55 63
24 Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 40.01 46 41 34 49 47 46 303.01 Marlin 218B 5
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James Hay O AA 45.01 48 40.01 44 43 49.02 46.02 315.06 1 89.01
Steven Hurley O AAA 47.01 47.01 31 36 47 46 49.01 303.03 2 83.01
Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 40.01 46 41 34 49 47 46 303.01 3 74.01
Robert Luther O AA 40.01 48 40 36 44 49.01 25 282.02 4 76.01
Des Prowse O AA 35.01 40 34 46 40 47 40 282.01 5 81.01
Craig Knox O AA 44.01 44 39 13 46 49.02 44 279.03 6 57.01
Don Chesworth O AAA 43 26 36 36.01 44 47 43 275.01 7 79.01
Kerry Guinea O AA 42.01 37 37 24 48 45 42 275.01 7 66.01
Peter Tulloch O AA 38 32 21.01 41 45 48 48 273.01 9 79
Jim Ellis O AA 38.01 39 28 34.01 40 43 45.01 267.03 10 72.02
Jacob Guinea O AA 47.02 42 36 34.01 36 47 23 265.03 11 81.03
Cody Van Der Meulen JO15 C 32 43 40 17 45 47.02 41 265.02 12 49
Jim Buckley O AA 39 36 41 24 34 48.01 37.01 259.02 13 63
Shaun Peirce O B 21 39 41.01 38 45 44 30 258.01 14 59
David Mitchell O A 28 42 41 41 14 47 45 258 15 69
David Lord O B 38 44 38 33 45 46.01 8 252.01 16 71
Julie Chesworth LO A 26 37 23 29 47 45.01 42 249.01 17 55
Doug Worgan O A 26 44 43.02 19.01 38 39 37 246.03 18 45.01
Ross De Thier O B 34.01 44 26 9 48 46 38 245.01 19 43.01
Les Challacombe O A 32 18 25 43 38 41 47 244 20 75
Carl Manley O C 13 46 32 31 37 36 45 240 21 44
Rob Crosby O AA 0 47 36 45.01 28 41 40.01 237.02 22 45.01
Kevin Barrington O AA 31 43 26 23 33 38.02 41.01 235.03 23 54
Mick McDonnell O AA 40.01 46 0 27.01 29 45 45 232.02 24 67.02
Anika Howard LO B 34.01 15 44.01 0 45 50.01 39 227.03 25 34.01
Brett Prasser O B 36 33 33 20 36 46 23 227 26 56
Glenn Rickard O A 35.01 34 47.01 8 28 45.01 28 225.03 27 43.01
Derek Hansen O C 30 35 30 15 41 41 33 225 28 45
Raymond Zeimer O C 25 34 34 14 33 50.01 34 224.01 29 39
Tim Jones O C 33 41 33.01 0 46 23 30 206.01 30 33
Elizabeth Ellis LO B 0 37 34 15 23 44.01 24 177.01 31 15
Tony Hilleard O B 8 21 18 36.01 13 45 31 172.01 32 44.01
Graham Hildreth O C 20.02 0 4 15 41 44.01 32 156.03 33 35.02
Paul Welsh O C 0 6 30 26 34 27 32.01 155.01 34 26
Jim Cran O B 0 29 33 0 39 7 28 136 35 0
Paul Dickson O A 12 43 18 6 24 16 16 135 36 18
Richard Otto O B 0 26 19 18 12 6 32 113 37 18
Robyn Barrington LO C 0 23 11 13 35 10.01 20 112.01 38 13
Karen Naughton LO C 33.01 9 20 6 6 25 11 110.01 39 39.01
Stephen Ellis O B 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 40 0
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Steven Hurley O AAA 47.01 47.01 31 36 47 46 49.01 303.03 1
Don Chesworth O AAA 43 26 36 36.01 44 47 43 275.01 2
James Hay O AA 45.01 48 40.01 44 43 49.02 46.02 315.06 1
Mark Van Der Meulen O AA 40.01 46 41 34 49 47 46 303.01 2
Robert Luther O AA 40.01 48 40 36 44 49.01 25 282.02 3
Des Prowse O AA 35.01 40 34 46 40 47 40 282.01 4
Craig Knox O AA 44.01 44 39 13 46 49.02 44 279.03 5
Kerry Guinea O AA 42.01 37 37 24 48 45 42 275.01 6
Peter Tulloch O AA 38 32 21.01 41 45 48 48 273.01 7
Jim Ellis O AA 38.01 39 28 34.01 40 43 45.01 267.03 8
Jacob Guinea O AA 47.02 42 36 34.01 36 47 23 265.03 9
Jim Buckley O AA 39 36 41 24 34 48.01 37.01 259.02 10
Rob Crosby O AA 0 47 36 45.01 28 41 40.01 237.02 11
Kevin Barrington O AA 31 43 26 23 33 38.02 41.01 235.03 12
Mick McDonnell O AA 40.01 46 0 27.01 29 45 45 232.02 13
David Mitchell O A 28 42 41 41 14 47 45 258 1
Julie Chesworth LO A 26 37 23 29 47 45.01 42 249.01 2
Doug Worgan O A 26 44 43.02 19.01 38 39 37 246.03 3
Les Challacombe O A 32 18 25 43 38 41 47 244 4
Glenn Rickard O A 35.01 34 47.01 8 28 45.01 28 225.03 5
Paul Dickson O A 12 43 18 6 24 16 16 135 6
Shaun Peirce O B 21 39 41.01 38 45 44 30 258.01 1
David Lord O B 38 44 38 33 45 46.01 8 252.01 2
Ross De Thier O B 34.01 44 26 9 48 46 38 245.01 3
Anika Howard LO B 34.01 15 44.01 0 45 50.01 39 227.03 4
Brett Prasser O B 36 33 33 20 36 46 23 227 5
Elizabeth Ellis LO B 0 37 34 15 23 44.01 24 177.01 6
Tony Hilleard O B 8 21 18 36.01 13 45 31 172.01 7
Jim Cran O B 0 29 33 0 39 7 28 136 8
Richard Otto O B 0 26 19 18 12 6 32 113 9
Cody Van Der Meulen JO15 C 32 43 40 17 45 47.02 41 265.02 1
Carl Manley O C 13 46 32 31 37 36 45 240 2
Derek Hansen O C 30 35 30 15 41 41 33 225 3
Raymond Zeimer O C 25 34 34 14 33 50.01 34 224.01 4
Tim Jones O C 33 41 33.01 0 46 23 30 206.01 5
Graham Hildreth O C 20.02 0 4 15 41 44.01 32 156.03 6
Paul Welsh O C 0 6 30 26 34 27 32.01 155.01 7
Robyn Barrington LO C 0 23 11 13 35 10.01 20 112.01 8
Karen Naughton LO C 33.01 9 20 6 6 25 11 110.01 9


